
BARRETT TOWNSHIP SUPERVISORS
BUDGET REPORT
OCTOBER, 2025

CURRENT YEAR AMOUNT

MONTH TO DATE BUDGETED

          INCOME-LIBRARY FUND
        CURRENT YEAR LEVY          $225.64 $88,810.11 $89,700.00

        DELINQUENT TAXES $3,655.91 $4,200.00

        INTERIM TAXES              $13.90 $375.56 $525.00

        REPOSITORY SALE TAXES                      

        JUDICIAL SALE TAXES                      $1.49 $1.49

        UPSET SALE TAXES $5.68

        INTEREST $0.12 $10.28

        TOTAL LIBRARY FUND RECEIPTS $241.15 $92,859.03 $94,425.00

          EXPENSES-LIBRARY FUND
        PAYMENTS TO LIBRARY      $1,077.68 $92,774.58 $94,425.00

        TAX REFUNDS $84.33

        TOTAL LIBRARY FUND EXPENSES $1,077.68 $92,858.91 $94,425.00

          NET SURPLUS OR (DEFICIT) ($836.53) $0.12 $0.00
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